AZ BASS NATION 2025

Boat Assignments
Draw Results 5/31/25 Roosevelt
5/31/2025 Roosevelt Lake

Division: 2025 QUALIFIERS
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Participant's Name
BRIAN BOLANDER
BRAD HELLEM
CONRAD FOX

RYAN SHELTON
JONGRIFFITH
SCOTTGRISSOM
CHRIS KOEHLER
EDWARD MASON
SONNY YEE

JESSE PARKS
MICHAEL HILL
STEVE LUND

JOHN QUINTERO-SLAZAR
JOSH FINK

JAKE MORRISON
KALIB LUND

JASON BUDKEY
JOSE AGUILERA
ZACHERY WHITE
FISHER GRIFFITH
WILLIAM RANDOLPH
JESSE CORNETT
JEREMY BAKER
NORMAN UPTAIN JR
HAYDEN SPRADLING
AUSTIN MELVILLE
JAMES HOWARD
JOSHUA PALMA
JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF
JAMES WIRTS

TOM PARKS

SEAN COFFEY
THOMAS EDWARDS
JIM JOBE

KEVIN HOLMGREEN
MICK PAGELER
CHRISTOPHER WILSON
SKYLER KOURY
TYSONCHRISTMAN
ALEC CARROL
KELLY BURNS
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Division: 2025 QUALIFIERS

Boat #
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29

Boater

Boater

Boater

Boater

Boater

Boater

Participant's Name
BRETT BECKER
KEVIN TRAINER
JARED MELANSON
JACOB RENSO
DAVID BISHOP
CASEY CLINE
JACOB RUSSELL
CHRIS ALLEN
ANTHONY AVALOS
CLINTEVERETT
JOHN FUQUA

Total number of participants: 52
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